22/03/2001 ASS. REC. BY: / REF: C	SFC919017381 /AS C	2 Appecial Instruction:
Surveyor Adran	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	200
From (Person): Juson Teen of	PCf	Date/Time: 5/7pmg 2/10/16
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	1 6 1
OI /TP WS TP RES / OD RES / EVA /	INV / MV / CS	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	12536	Insured: SHC8489K
at Workshop m/s Mode	un Automotive	Tel: 6748 4422
at Workshop m/s Mode of Blk 3023A U	bi Roud 1#01-50	8 /61
Policy No:)19006212 MPSH
Sum Insured:	Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		D.O.A. 25/9/2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS	(P)	H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 5.19pm@plola Perso	n Contacted: Gree	Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction ()		
	TMI 19016981/ La	Dut, 28/9/14
	17MI 1901690 /69	
1	110 017	2013-37411
10/10/19 @ 16:55 0	A. /1	action to C
L 7	revert pray	estimate from report
To Jason Vie	e enall	

From Dale	Veh No: SJV 253C	Yr. Regn: 2016	Jan.
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	ry / Taxi / Prime Mov	er/
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissen Tear	14- 00	2496
at Workshop m/s	Colour Bronze.	A/C: Insured / S	td/NI/NA
of		T/Radio: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:		
Policy No.	C/No: JNIBBUJ322	0002088	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingreder / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil Strim / STD A/Rim or		
	Tyre Size: F: 215/53	SRIT.	
(Policy Condition)	R: 215/55	RIT.	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	1		SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm	R/Bal. 06	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm	L/Bal. 06	mm
Est. Repairs. days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 09/1	0/19.
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at Mode	in.	1
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OU	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S /		p or
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body		ue to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction			
TP /st Caz			
MV - \$ 20,000.00 7	4 - \$2,579.00		
2111 - \$ 17, P21.00 J	1 - 401- 1,		
MV: 201C. PV: 17.41C RE	CEIVED 1 1 DEC 2019		
Nett , 2-61C	02172011		
	k 26ml- D t days	with Bos	S
Adrian Confirmal LIS (\$ 3.765.92 Red 59	3%)	332W	
postering			
Date/Time, File Pass to? 11/12/19: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time: Fie Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	149
4.4.4	ee; : Site Insp (\$	Transportation:	50 50
) Add F	ee. Site insp (\$		
Propert Format :		7 Pholos	4
Report Former:	: Tech. Invs. (3)) Officer	
Jun 3/10 11.8.10 \$ 2.600/ Lls	: West sind 18		
		76116	292



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co.Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

27-09-2019

Our Ref No. D19006212MFSH

Accident Date

25-09-2019

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHC8489K

Third Party Vehicle. SJV253C

Survey Location

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-58/61

Contact Person.

GRACE CHIN

Contact No.

67484422/0

Fax No. 67476720

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: NO ESTIMATE GIVEN

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

PTE LTD

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

JASON TEA CHEE KIAT

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	332W
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJV253C
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	TEANA 2.5 CVT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	VQ25435801A
Chassis No.:	JN1BBUJ32Z0002088
Maximum Power Output:	134.0 kW (179 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$33,977.00
Original Registration Date:	07 Jan 2010
First Registration Date:	07 Jan 2010
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$33,977.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	06 Jan 2020
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$16,988.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	all and the later of the results in the state of the stat
COE Expiry Date:	06 Jan 2020
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$21,301.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$433.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$17,421.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Oct 2019

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Insurance

Directory

Similar

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

FLY TO OVER 60 CITIES

ALL-IN FARE FROM \$56* ScootPlus from \$177*

Price Range

Accessories

Book Now No more payment processing fee! *TeCs apply

▼ Depreciation ▼ Year Reg ▼ Vehicle Type

Research



Мар

SEARCH Teans Home » Used Cars » Cars Connect » Nissan Teana 2.5A

Financial

Luxury Sedan

Nissan Teana 2.5A

Overview

		The second name of the second	1000000
Price	\$24,800		
Depreciation ②	\$9,490 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	26-Jul-2010 (9mths 15days COE left)
Mileage	N.A.	Manufactured ⑦	2009
Road Tax 🕖	\$1,794 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value 🕜	\$20,374 as of today (change)	ому 🕜	\$34,571
COE ⑦	\$39,002	ARF ①	\$34,571
Engine Cap	2,496 cc	Power	134.0 kW (179 bhp)
Curb Weight 💮	1,565 kg	No. of Owners ①	2

Type of Vehicle

Powerful, Smooth And Quiet VQ25 Engine, Intelligent Keyless, Rear Aircon, Dual Zone Auto Climatic Aircon, 4 SRS Airbags, Cruise Control, Dual Electric. View specs of the Nissan Teana (2008-2013)

Luxury Leather Seats, Sports Rims, Reverse Sensors, Factory In Dash 6 Discs CD Changer, Solar Film.

Description

2 Owners Only, Highest OMV Of \$34571 Means Take Back Guaranteed \$17300 At Expiry Of Current COE, Fixed Depreciation Of \$7.5k Only For Close To 10 Months Of Drive, Cheaper Than Rental, Paintwork Still In Good Condition, Well Kept And Clean Interior! Appointment To View Please!

Category

PARF Car

Status

Available

Resources



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

Posted on: 07-Oct-2019 | Last Updated on: 07-Oct-2019





















Company	Cars Connect » dealer's pricelist	
	» 2 vehs sold 1	
Address	7 Kaki Bukit Road 1 #03-05	
	Search cars nearby this location	
Location	Eunos Technolin	k
Contact Person(s)	Mr Yoon	96869684
	Ms Ong	9841426

Re: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19006212MFSH/1

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Thu 10/10/2019 4:59 PM

To: 'Jason Tea' < Jason Tea@msfirstcapital.com.sg >; 'CWS Motor Claims' < cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg >

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Dear Jason,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJV 253C on 09/10/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 5:21 PM

To: 'CWS Motor Claims' <cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Jason Tea' <JasonTea@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SURVEY ASSESSMENT - D19006212MFSH/1

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that vehicle is not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CWS Motor Claims [mailto:cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 5:17 PM

To: ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Cc: CWS Motor Claims < cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg>; Jason Tea

MNA119127629 / National Assessment Centre Services - Util ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/09/2019 15:25 SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
全球的特別的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/09/2019 15:25
Date Of Accident	25/09/2019 21:20
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF RAFFLES BLVD & ESPLANADE BRIDGE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
相信的政治的人工是共产党中国的政治的共和国	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJV253C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	85 SERVICES
Co Reg No	•
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90072171
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	TEANA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	· 经公司 [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]
Name of Insurance Company	TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MS009170

Policy Number

Driver

Cover Note Number

Name of Driver	TEO CHENG GUAN (ZHANG QINGYUAN)
NRIC No	S7528000I
Date Of Birth	22/09/1975
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/08/1999

20 YEARS AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90072171 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address BLK 77 INDUS RD #07-503

Postcode 160077

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: SIKANDARBIR SINGH

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8489K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver LIM BEE WAH NRIC/Passport Number S2080253G

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN	= -	Nicall Hyun	
 	→ → B	\$	
4 Raff	tes Baileuard	70	A= SJV>53 C
		Esplanade Bu	B= 54x 8489 K
	elling an 3rd lane ins green light. Th	towards Espire vehi	CIE (SHC SUSTIC)
right tur	his right rear s	ne collisian	
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing part	culars are true in every fespect.	Ö	hit
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	Personnel's Signature

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

Page 4 of 17

2

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-61 SINGAPORE 408717

(pls arrange vehicle survey & check liability)

Tel: 6748 4422 / 6745 4422 Fax: 6747- 6720 REG NO 200501102H

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd			Quotation
36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House		DATE	09.10.2019
Singapore 068877	Shirley.	VEH NO MODEL	: SJV253C : Nissan Teana
Tel: 6507 - 3848		DOA	25.09.2019
Fax: 6507 - 3849		YR REF	: SHC8489K

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SJV253C (NISSAN TEANA)

Attn: Motor Claim Dept

	TEATH TEATH					
Item	Description	Qty	Amt			
<u>NO</u>	LIST ITEMS					
1 2 3 4	Front Bumper Distributed. Front Bumper Clips Front Bumper Side Holder - LH & RH HH Park Front Bumper Chrome Moulding - LH Carded	1 1 2 1	733.20 / 30.00 / 110.00 / 55 115.20 /			
5 6 7 8	Front Bumper Fog Lamp - LH AY A Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover - LH AV A Front Bumper Reinforcement Front Bumper Reflector - LH Lund	1 1 1	297.20+ 65.20+ 392.50 +			
9 10	Front Bumper Nozzle Pump - LH NO MISSING .	1 1 1	45.10 <u></u>			
11 12 13	Front Fender - LH Briefer & Front Fender Inner Shield - LH + 1011	1 1 1	3032.50 755 30 / 98.20 /			
14 15 16	Front Fender Inner Shield Clips - LH ALL Front Fender Top Cover - LH Could	1	2727.15 20.00 -			
		1	\$ 5,128.80			
	Less 10%		\$ 4,615.92			
	Total parts LABOUR CHARGE		\$ 4,615.92			
1	To knocking & pull out front LH portion & renew above par					
2	To putty and spray up paint works	TS	\$ 800.00 500 \$ 800.00 600			

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SJV253C (NISSAN TEANA)

3 To check wiring system \$ 1170 4 To underseal \$ 1,750.00 **GRAND TOTAL** \$ 6,365.92

GST Will be reflected in the final bills

NOTE: -

PLEASE INFORM US WITHIN 14 DAYS, FROM THE DATE OF THIS LETTER, IN THE EVENT THAT THE OWNER/DRIVER IS IN BREACH OF ITS POLICY WITH YOUR COMPANY, FAILING WHICH WE SHALL HOLD YOUR COMPANY LIABLE FOR ALL COSTS OF REPAIRS, LOSS OF USE AND STORAGE.

> total: 389825. 10101. -L/s: 2.61c (Net! Value). 05 Days.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Next 2.6K. Vulue Rendry Renewal



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
MS F	IRST CAPITAL IN	ISURANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI1901738	31/Asd3e2
	OBINSON ROAD 01 CITY HOUSES	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 19-12-2019 Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SHC 8489K	Veh. Inspected	SJV 253C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D19006212MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JASON TEA	Assign Date	02/10/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN TEANA	c.c	2496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	JN1BBUJ32Z0002088	Colour	BRONZE
	Odometer	197678	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT N/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	25/09/2019	Inspection Date	09/10/2019
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE P	TE LTD	
		BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717		
5a.	11/15 mm 10 mm		Remarks	
	B)THE INSPECTION		PORT. "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
5b.		Estim	nate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	'S



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJV 253C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	733.20	733.20
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH & RH	N/S DAMAGED	110.00	55.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING - LH	CRACKED	115.20	115.20
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP - LH	NOT NECESSARY	297.20	12
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER - LH	NOT NECESSARY	65.20	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	392.50	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REFLECTOR - LH	CRACKED	45.10	45.10
1	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP - LH	NOT NECESSARY	220.40	-
1	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP COVER - LH	MISSING	75.50	75.50
1	HEAD LAMP - LH	CRACKED	1,072.90	1,072.90
1	FRONT FENDER - LH	BUCKLED	755.30	755.30
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD - LH	TORN	98.20	98.20
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - LH	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	FRONT FENDER TOP COVER - LH	CRACKED	32.10	32.10
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,066.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-512.88	-303.25
			4,615.92	2,729.25
	LABOUR			
	TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT FRONT LH PORTION & RENEW ABOVE PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET.		800.00	500.00
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS.		800.00	600.00
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		50.00	30.00
	TO UNDERSEAL.		100.00	40.00
			1,750.00	1,170.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,365.92	3,899.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	2,600.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/FCI19017381/Asd3e2





Report Ref No. CS/FCI19017381/Asd3e2

MARKET VALUE: \$20,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$17,421.00=NETT VALUE: \$2,579.00



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.